Signature Cocktail Price $18.00

700’s Sour - premium, whisky, lemon, egg white, Syrup

Ice berg - rum, tequila, blue curacao, pineapple, lemon,

Syrup

Café’s Screwdriver - vodka, Campari, Egg White,

Orange, syrup

International Cocktail
Singapore Sling

Long Island Iced Tea
Hendrick Gin Collins
Mai Tai

Fruity Spritzer
Whisky Sour
Margarita

Blue Lagoon

Silver Tequila Sunrise

Hour Pour Spirits
Bombay Sapphare Gin
Belvedere Vodka

Bacardi Rum

Jose Cuervo Tequila
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Jack Daniel's Bourbon
Remy Martin V.S.0. P

Premium Spirits
Hendrick's Gin

Reyka Vodka

Sailor Jerry Rum
Tequila Milango Silver

Price

$21.00
$21.00
$18.00
$16.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$14.00
$14.00

Price Glass/Bottle
$14.00/ $160.00
$14.00/ $180.00
$14.00/ $150.00
$14.00/ $140.0
$13.00

$14.00/ $165.00
$16.00

$18.00/ $245.00
$18.00/ $225.00
$16.00 / $180.00
$18.00

BEVERAGES MENU

Premium Whisky

Glenfiddich 12 Years
Glenfiddich 15 Year
Balvenie 12 Years
Balvenie 14 Years

Nikka Coffey Malt

Iwai Mars Maltage Cosmo
Iwai Traditional Japanese
Monkey Shoulder
Ballantine’s Finest

Liqueurs/Aperitif
Drambuie

Baileys Irish Cream
Cointreau
Amaretto

Campari
Jagermeister

*Beers

Heineken Draft (1litre)
Heineken Draft (500ml)
Heineken Draft (330ml)
Tiger Beer (Bottle)

Erdinger Weissbier (330ml)

Price Glass/Bottle

$18.00 / $220.00
$23.00/ $ 305.00
$16.00/ $210.00
$20.00 / $265.00
$20.00

$22.00 / $285.00
$18.00 / $220.00
$16.00/ $210.00
$12.00 / $168.00

Price

$14.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

Price

$35.00
$17.50
$12.00
$11.00
$13.50

House Wines Red/White $14.00 Glass /$65.00 Bottle
Please check with waiter for the Wines selection of

Month

We hope that you will enjoy them as much as we did!

Mocktail Price

700 Punch $10.00
Shirley Temple $10.00

Juices Price
Orange / Apple / Pineapple Juice $6.00

Fresh Lemon Juice $7.00

Freshly Brewed Price Hot

Coffee $6.00
Espresso $6.00
Double Espresso $8.00

Cappuccino $8.00
Latte $8.00
Mocha $8.00
Hot Chocolate $8.00

Infusions Tea
English Breakfast, Chamomile Infusions
Green Tea

Soft Drink

ter, Soda Water

Ice
$7.00

$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00

Price $6.00

Price $6.00
Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite, Ginger Ale, Tonic Wa-




