

Signature Cocktail Price \$18.00

700's Sour - premium, whisky, lemon, egg white, Syrup Ice berg - rum, tequila, blue curacao, pineapple, lemon, Syrup Café's Screwdriver - vodka, Campari, Egg White,

Orange, syrup

International Cocktail	Price
Singapore Sling	\$21.00
Long Island Iced Tea	\$21.00
Hendrick Gin Collins	\$18.00
Mai Tai	\$16.00
Fruity Spritzer	\$15.00
Whisky Sour	\$15.00
Margarita	\$15.00
Blue Lagoon	\$14.00
Silver Tequila Sunrise	\$14.00

Hour Pour Spirits

Bombay Sapphare Gin
Belvedere Vodka
Bacardi Rum
Jose Cuervo Tequila
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Jack Daniel's Bourbon
Remy Martin V.S.O. P

Premium Spirits

Hendrick's Gin	
Reyka Vodka	
Sailor Jerry Rum	
Tequila Milango Silver	

\$18.00 / \$245.00

Price Glass/Bottle \$14.00 / \$160.00 \$14.00 / \$180.00 \$14.00 / \$150.00

\$14.00 / \$140.0

\$14.00 / \$165.00

\$18.00 / \$225.00 \$16.00 / \$180.00

\$13.00

\$16.00

\$18.00

Premium Whisky

Glenfiddich 12 Years Glenfiddich 15 Year Balvenie 12 Years Balvenie 14 Years Nikka Coffey Malt Iwai Mars Maltage Cosmo Iwai Traditional Japanese Monkey Shoulder Ballantine's Finest

Liqueurs/Aperitif

Drambuie	\$14.00
Baileys Irish Cream	\$12.00
Cointreau	\$12.00
Amaretto	\$12.00
Campari	\$12.00
Jagermeister	\$12.00
*Beers	Price
Heineken Draft (1litre)	\$35.00
Heineken Draft (500ml)	\$17.50
Heineken Draft (330ml)	\$12.00
Tiger Beer (Bottle)	\$11.00
Erdinger Weissbier (330ml)	\$13.50

House Wines Red/White \$14.00 Glass /\$65.00 Bottle Please check with waiter for the Wines selection of Month

Price Glass/Bottle

\$18.00 / \$220.00 \$23.00 / \$ 305.00 \$16.00 / \$210.00 \$20.00 / \$265.00 \$20.00 \$22.00 / \$285.00 \$18.00 / \$220.00 \$16.00 / \$210.00 \$12.00 / \$168.00

Price ÷

\$12.00 \$12.00
\$12.00
\$12.00 \$12.00
\$12.00
Price
\$35.00
\$17.50
\$12.00
\$11.00

Mocktail	Price		
700 Punch Shirley Temple	\$10.00 \$10.00		
JuicesPriceOrange / Apple / Pineapple Juice \$6.00			
Fresh Lemon Juice	\$7.00		

Freshly Brewed Price	Hot	lce
Coffee	\$6.00	\$7.00
Espresso	\$6.00	
Double Espresso	\$8.00	
Cappuccino	\$8.00	\$9.00
Latte	\$8.00	\$9.00
Mocha	\$8.00	\$9.00
Hot Chocolate	\$8.00	\$9.00

Infusions Tea

Price \$6.00

English Breakfast, Chamomile Infusions Green Tea

Soft Drink

Price \$6.00

Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite, Ginger Ale, Tonic Water, Soda Water

We hope that you will enjoy them as much as we did!